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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : SHREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE (434) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - | (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <emmenm Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )

1 211434-12-0001 434-1211-0479-21  ANSHIKA SHUKLA AJAY SHUKLA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

2 211434-12-0002 434-1211-0489-21  ISHA KUMARI SHAW BOJAY SHAW GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

3 211434-12-0003 434-1211-0490-21  ISHIKA JAISWAL KANHAIYA LAL JAISWAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
4  211434-12-0004 434-1211-0494-21 MEGHA KUMARI SANJAY CHOWDHARY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

5 211434-12-0005 434-1211-0496-21  MONI PANDEY ARUN PANDEY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

6 211434-12-0006 434-1211-0498-21 MUSHKAAN KOTHARI MAHESH KOTHARI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

7 211434-12-0007 434-1211-0506-21  RITIKA MAHESWARI PARMANAND MAHESWARI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

8 211434-12-0008 434-1211-0507-21  RITU KULTHIA VIJAY KUMAR KULTHIA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

9 211434-12-0009 434-1211-0510-21  SABA ROSHAN ANSARI ROSHAN ALI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
10 211434-12-0010 434-1211-0512-21  SANIA NAUSHAD NAUSHAD ALAM GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
11 211434-12-0011 434-1211-0513-21  SARASWATI VYAS VIJAY VYAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
12 211434-12-0012 434-1211-0514-21  SHALU SONI RAMESH SONI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
13 211434-12-0013 434-1211-0515-21  SHINDHUJA GUPTA SAGAR GUPTA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
14 211434-12-0014 434-1211-0517-21  SIMRAN SEHGAL LT. RAVI SEHGAL GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
15 211434-12-0015 434-1211-0518-21  SOHANI GUPTA LATE BALKISHAN GUPTA GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
16 211434-12-0016 434-1211-0524-21 SWETA KARMAKAR DHARMENDRA KARMAKAR GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
17  211434-12-0017 434-1211-0525-21  SWETA KUMARI SINGH RAMJI SINGH GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
18 211434-12-0018 434-1211-0526-21 TRISHYA DWIVEDI UMESH DWIVEDI GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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Roll Number

191434-22-0012
201434-22-0025
211434-22-0001
211434-22-0002
211434-22-0003
211434-22-0004
211434-22-0005
211434-22-0006
211434-22-0007
211434-22-0008
211434-22-0009
211434-22-0010
211434-22-0011
211434-22-0012
211434-22-0013
211434-22-0014
211434-22-0015
211434-22-0016
211434-22-0017
211434-22-0018

Reg. No.

434-1111-0569-19
434-1111-0490-20
434-1111-0475-21
434-1111-0476-21
434-1111-0477-21
434-1111-0478-21
434-1111-0481-21
434-1111-0482-21
434-1111-0483-21
434-1111-0484-21
434-1111-0485-21
434-1111-0486-21
434-1111-0487-21
434-1111-0488-21
434-1111-0491-21
434-1111-0492-21
434-1111-0493-21
434-1111-0495-21
434-1111-0497-21
434-1111-0499-21

Candidate Name

ANAND SHAW

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEKH PATHAK
AKSHAT AGARWAL
AMRATAVA PRATAP SINGH
ANISH GUPTA

ARUIT PAUL

ASHISH KUMAR SHAW
ASHOK HELA

BHAWESH KOTWALA
DEEPAK SINGH
DEEPTANIL CHOWDHURY
DEVBRAT SINGH

HARSH MISHRA

KALI PRASAD GUPTA
KESHAB JHA

KRISHNA CHANGOIWAL
MEHTAB ALI

MONISH KARMAKAR
NARAYAN PRASAD CHANDAK

Father's/Guardian's Name

NARESH SHAW

RADHE SHYAM SINGH
ARUN KUMAR PATHAK
ASHOK CHAND AGARWAL
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH GUPTA

ASHOKE PAUL

ANUJ KUMAR SHAW
KAILASH HELA

RAJESH KUMAR KOTWALA
UDAY RAJ SINGH

KANCHAN CHOWDHURY
DIPAK SINGH

RAVINDR KUMAR MISHRA
LALJI GUPTA

JUGAL KISHOR JHA
SURESH CHANGOIWAL
MASOOM ALI
RABINDRANATH KARMAKAR
RAJENDRA PRASAD CHANDAK

GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1

(4)

< Elective >

(1) ) ©)]

ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1

ACG
ACG
ACG
1CG
ACG
1CG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
1CG
ACG
1CG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
1CG

CSR:
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()
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
BNGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Roll Number

211434-22-0019
211434-22-0020
211434-22-0021
211434-22-0022
211434-22-0023
211434-22-0024
211434-22-0025
211434-22-0026
211434-22-0027
211434-22-0028
211434-22-0029
211434-22-0030
211434-22-0031
211434-22-0032
211434-22-0033
211434-22-0034
211434-22-0035
211434-22-0036
211434-22-0037
211434-22-0038

Reg. No.

434-1111-0500-21
434-1111-0501-21
434-1111-0502-21
434-1111-0503-21
434-1111-0504-21
434-1111-0505-21
434-1111-0508-21
434-1111-0509-21
434-1111-0511-21
434-1111-0516-21
434-1111-0521-21
434-1111-0522-21
434-1111-0523-21
434-1111-0527-21
434-1111-0528-21
434-1111-0529-21
434-1111-0530-21
434-1111-0531-21
434-1111-0532-21
434-1111-0533-21

Candidate Name

NARENDRA PRATAP JOSHI
NIRANJAN YADAV

OM PATEL

PIYUSH PASWAN

PUNIT AGARWAL

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
ROHAN KUMAR SHAW
ROHIT SRIVASTAV

SAGAR JAISWARA

SHIVAM OJHA

SUJIT KUMAR SHAW
SURAJ AGARWAL
SWAYAM MUNSI

VIVEK THAKUR

YASH SHARMA

YASH SINGH

ASISH KUNDLIA

AVISHEK JAISWAL

DHIRAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY
MD DANISH

Father's/Guardian's Name

JYOTI PRAKASH JOSHI

HURO YADAV

KUNDAN PATEL

ARJUN PASWAN

GIRIRAJ AGARWAL

SARWAN KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY KUKAR SHAW
SANTOSH SRIVASTAV

RAJ KUMAR JAISWARA

BED PRAKASH OJHA
SANTOSH KR SHAW
SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL
UDAYAN MUNSI

SHYAM SUNDAR THAKUR
RAM BILASH SHARMA

LATE DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
LALIT KUNDLIA

ANAND JAISWAL

RAJESH CHOUDHARY

MAHA NIZAMUDDIN

GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1
GE1

(4)

< Elective >

(1) ) ©)]

ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ACHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG  CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1
ICHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1

ACG
ACG
ACG
1CG
ACG
1CG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
1CG
ACG
1CG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
ACG
1CG

CSR:
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()
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
HINL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name

41 211434-22-0039 434-1111-0534-21  PANKAJ KUMAR PASWAN

42 211434-22-0040 434-1111-0535-21  SAHIL SHAW
43 211434-22-0041 434-1112-0480-21  ARUJIT BISWAS
44 211434-22-0042 434-1114-0519-21  SONU SHAW

45 211434-22-0043 434-1114-0520-21 SOURAV CHOWDHARY
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
Male
CSR: 10/18
Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > <---em- Compulsory------->
(1) (2 (3) (4) (1) (2
YOGENDRA PASWAN GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
BIRENDRA SHAW GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
RANJIT BISWAS GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
ASHOK KUMAR SHAW GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG ENGL
GANESH CHOWDHARY GE1.1CHG CC1.1CHG CC1.2CHG CC1.1CG HINL

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



